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THE RESPONSE: 

The date of the response The name of the person responding 

 

 
 

Details of the response and what will happen next 

 

You can also complain by: 

Calling the office on (01622 682 535) 

Emailing your complaint to darren@accommodation-yes.com 

Message your complaint using mobile number 07513 825 029  

 Visiting the office – 17 Hart Street, Maidstone ME16 8RA 

A member of the Accommodation Yes team will be more than happy to help you out and discuss what we can do 

to put things right. 

The date of your complaint Your name (the person who made the complaint) 

 

  
 

 

 How would you like to be contacted Name of person who helped you complete this form 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Details of your complaint (What are you not happy about) 

 

 

 

Please include the date, time and as much detail as you can 
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